

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

A.O. (ST) NO. 1771 OF 2020
WITH
I.A. NO. 1208 OF 2020
IN
A.O. (ST) NO. 1771 OF 2020

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's order
--	--------------------------

CORAM : D.S. DESHMUKH
REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)

Date : 23/12/2021

Advocate for Applicant present

At the request of Advocate for Applicant,
three weeks time extended to remove office
objections (excluding Christmas Vacation).

sd/-
REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)